Form-ULID-013925-CoCA - ver 1.0
AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY/APPROVAL -
ADDENDUM
Certificate of Conformity issued under Queensland Government’s Recognised External Certification Scheme (RECS)
Certificate of Approval issued under NSW Government’s Recognised External Approval Scheme (REAS)
Stuart Foster
Certification Officer

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY/APPROVAL -
ADDENDUM – APPENDIX
Certificate No.  ULL-101108 -A3
Page  2/4
Date of Issue  2023-10-16
Certification Body  UL International New Zealand Limited,
54 Tarndale Grove, Albany,
Auckland 0632, New Zealand.
+64 9 415 3355, customerservice.anz@ul.com,
Model Rating Information:
Model Name Marked Input Voltage Marked Input Current
10M  230/240Vac  10A
10MD  230/240Vac  10A
10MD15S  230/240Vac  15A
10MD15SLB  230/240Vac  15A
10MD20  230/240Vac  20A
10MD20LB  230/240Vac  20A
10MDLB  230/240Vac  10A
10MDP  230/240Vac  10A
10MDP15  230/240Vac  15A
10MDS  230/240Vac  10A
10MDSLB  230/240Vac  10A
10MLB  230/240Vac  10A
10MP  230/240Vac  10A
415  230/240Vac  10A
415/15  230/240Vac  15A
4PSO10  230/240Vac  10A
4PSO10D  230/240Vac  10A
4PSO15D  230/240Vac  15A
4PSO20D  230/240Vac  20A
Additional Information:
Also complies with AS 3133:2020
Details of Addendum:
- Add 10M series and 415 Series.